
1998 AMA WISECOIYAMAHAIDUNLOP/KLOTZ/FMF/
MOOSE/CARMA TEIMAXXIS/OUTERWEARSILAEGERS

GRAND NATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY
Round 12 - Spring Valley

LISBON,OH
October 24 & 25, 1998
Youth Race Results

Mini Jr
1 9 HON Joshua Gaitten 233 OHl:32:53
2 9 SUZ D R Atwood 96 OHl:32:57
3 8 KAW Christopher Bach 884 INl:33:00
4 8 YAM Dusty Clayton 700 PA1:37:41
5 8 HON Thaddeus Duvall 57 WVl:38:30
6 7 KTM Tony Hall 98 OHl:31:14
7 7 HON Bradley Spevock 20 WV1:44:06

Mini Sr(12-13)
1 10 KAW Seth Patton 10 OH 1:36:28
2 10 KAW Brian Melik 22 OHl:36:33
3 9 KAW Ryan Hiscox 111 OHl:33:50
4 9 YAM Drew Eggleston 23 OH 1:36:52
5 9 SUZ Cody Longwell 453 OH 1:37:13
6 9 KAW Raleigh Thompson 6 PAl:40:27
7 9 KAW Josh Patton 133 PAl:41:11
8 8 HON Brad Wilson 88 OH 1:31: 44
9 8 KAW Justin Dyke 471 OH 1: 43: 16
10 7 KAW Joseph Jenkins 70 OH 1:27: 31
11 6 HON William Riel 550 PA 1:35: 19
12 5 KAW Victor Moore 480 OH 1: 08: 25
13 3 YAM Darren Bigley 482 PA 0: 45: 53

Mini Sr(14-15)
1 10 KAW Joshua Knapp 8 OH 1:31: 54
2 10 KAW Scott Watkins 14 OHl:35:39
3 10 HON Eric Noel 19 OH 1:38:54
4 10 TM Chad Tallman 454 OH 1:39:55
5 10 KAW Justin Maxwell 12 PAl:41:28
6 9 KAW Luke Stouffer 95 OHl:33:15
7 9 KAW Jeffrey Eggleston 51 OH 1: 37: 45
8 9 HON Brian Holbert 720 PA1:42:04
9 8 KAW Shaun Harold 17 WV1:43:56
10 2 KAW Josh Powell 311 OR 0:20: 03

O/A
1 10 KAW Joshua Knapp 8 OH 1:31:54
2 10 KAW Scott Watkins 14 OHl:35:39
3 10 KAW Seth Patton 10 OR 1:36: 28
4 10 KAW Brian Melik 22 OH 1:36:33
5 10 HON Eric Noel 19 OR 1:38: 54
6 10 TM Chad Tallman 454 OHl:39:55
7 10 KAW Justin Maxwell 12 PA1:41:28
8 9 RON Joshua Gaitten 233 ORl:32:53
9 9 SUZ D R Atwood 96 OR 1:32:57
10 9 KAW Luke Stouffer 95 OR1:33:15
11 9 KAW Ryan Hiscox 111 OHl:33:50
12 9 YAM Drew Eggleston 23 OH 1:36:52
13 9 SUZ Cody Longwell 453 OH 1:37: 13
14 9 KAW Jeffrey Eggleston 51 OH 1:37: 45
15 9 KAW Raleigh Thompson 6 PAl:40:27
16 9 KAW Josh Patton 133 PAl:41:11
17 9 HON Brian Holbert 720 PAl:42:04
18 8 HON Brad Wilson 88 OH 1:31: 44
19 8 KAW Christopher Bach 884 INl:33:00
20 8 KAW Jennifer Shultz 75 WVl:34:43
21 8 YAM Dusty Clayton 700 PAl:37:41
22 8 HON Thaddeus Duvall 57 WVl:38:30
23 8 KAW Justin Dyke 471 OH 1: 43: 16
24 8 KAW Shaun Harold 17 WVl:43:56
25 7 KAW Joseph Jenkins 70 OHl:27:31
26 7 KTM Tony Hall 98 OH 1:31: 14
27 7 HON Bradley Spevock 20 WVl:44:06
28 6 HON William Riel 550 PA 1:35: 19
29 5 KAW Victor Moore 480 OH1:08:25

30 3 YAM Darren Bigley
31 2 KAW Josh Powell

Women
1 8 KAW Jennifer Shultz

482 PAO:45:53
311 OHO:20:03

75 WVl:34:43


